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Find and circle ‘v’ and ‘V’. 
 

Trace and then finish the line. 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Add the letter ‘v' to make 2 words. Draw.  

Write Draw  Write Draw 

_ an   _ ase  

 

 

1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

4 

 

5 

 

 

 O S R B V 

1 
    

 

 T U E D G 

2 
  

 
  

 C Z H S Y 

3 
     

 E T U P L 

4 
  

   

 J S W E V 

5 
     

 

V V  V 

v v  v 

v h v I y 

l b m n v 

v n V v k 

z u x U v 

V Y f V e 

 

Each row has one object 

beginning with ‘v’. 

Find and circle it. 

Write the matching letter in 

the code box below. 

What is the secret code?  
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